

HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136904Z

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail: hdperfectautowork@gmail.com



HD PERFECT
AUTOWORK PTE LTD

DATE : 06.04.2023

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **SLG7264E**
MODEL : **MAZDA 3**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06.04.2023
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 08:25 HOURS

JM6BM4248G034408
Xin Yu

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 958.00	\$ 958.00
2	FRONT BUMPER (TOP) <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 426.00	\$ 426.00
3	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 21.60	\$ 21.60
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE SIDE COVER RH <i>Missing</i>	2	\$ 15.50	\$ 31.00
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 74.00	\$ 148.00
6	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP <i>LH covered</i>	2	\$ 148.00	\$ 296.00
7	FRONT BUMPER TOP SUPPORT GARNISH <i>covered</i>	1	\$ 189.20	\$ 189.20
8	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET <i>LH covered</i>	2	\$ 49.30	\$ 98.60
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>LH covered</i>	2	\$ 27.30	\$ 54.60
10	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 524.70	\$ 524.70
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER GARNISH <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 79.00	\$ 79.00
12	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARNISH <i>tom</i>	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00
13	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING (FRONT) <i>New</i>	2	\$ 170.00	\$ 340.00
14	HEADLAMP (HID) <i>covered</i>	2	\$ 2,357.00	\$ 4,714.00
15	HEADLAMP SUPPORT BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 35.20	\$ 70.40
16	FRONT GRILLE <i>covered</i>	1	\$ 545.00	\$ 545.00
17	FRONT GRILLE CHROME <i>covered LH RH</i>	2	\$ 164.00	\$ 328.00
18	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 49.00	\$ 49.00
19	BONNET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 991.00	\$ 991.00
20	BONNET INNER RUBBER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 87.10	\$ 87.10
21	BONNET HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00

335
15.50
148.
49.30
27.30
459
328

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SLG7264E**
 MODEL : **MAZDA 3**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06.04.2023
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 08:25 HOURS

22	BONNET LOCK <i>Ne m</i>	1	\$ 183.00	\$ 183.00	+
23	BONNET LOCK BRACE PANEL <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 67.00	\$ 67.00	—
24	BONNET STOPPER <i>Ne n</i>	4	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	+
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (TOP) <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	—
26	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL COVER GARNISH <i>Ne m</i>	1	\$ 143.00	\$ 143.00	+
27	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER GARNISH <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00	+
28	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH <i>LH Delid</i>	2	\$ 47.00	\$ 94.00	47.
29	AIRCON CONDENSER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,142.60	\$ 1,142.60	—
30	HORN <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 464.00	\$ 464.00	+
31	AIR DUCT <i>Ne m</i>	1	\$ 129.10	\$ 129.10	+
32	AIR RESONATOR BOX <i>Ne m</i>	1	\$ 181.20	\$ 181.20	+
33	RADIATOR <i>Ne m</i>	1	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 1,265.00	+
34	RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00	—

11279.90

9023.92

TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,001.10
 LESS 20% \$ 3,000.22
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,000.88

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
3	FRONT BUMPER TOP SUPPORT GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
4	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
5	BONNET WEATHERSTRIP CLIP (OUTER) (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
6	BONNET RUBBER CLIP <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
7	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
8	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
9	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
10	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
11	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER APRON GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
12	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>Ne n</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40

TOTAL \$ 500.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
-----	-----------------	-------	---------------

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **SLG7264E**
MODEL : **MAZDA 3**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06.04.2023
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 08:25 HOURS

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	800.
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	400.
3	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	60
4	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	60
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	x
6	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x

TOTAL \$ 3,440.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 12,500.88
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,440.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 15,940.88

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR
IRENE
HP : 8297 9787

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian L
L/S 11/04/23
08 Days.

total: 10533-92

L/S: 841c. ✓